

PAPETARIE

I.D.: 74649606

Data publicarii	24.10.22	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.489,50 RON - 2.489,50 RON

Descriere: 1 CATALOG CLS 0 buc 4 16.81 67.23 2 CATALOG CLS I-IV buc 20 25.21 504.20 3 CATALOG CLS V-VIII buc 12 25.21 302.52 4 BIBLIORAFI PVC 8 CM buc 15 6.30 94.54 5 DOSAR PVC buc 150 0.59 88.24 6 CRETA ALBA Cut 10 8.40 84.03 7 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 top 25 21.85 546.22 8 FOLII PLASTIFIAT A3 Set 3 84.03 252.10 9 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 Set 7 8.40 58.82 10 BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA buc 7 23.53 164.71 11 HARTIE GLACE AUTOCOLANTA A4 Set 3 8.40 25.21 12 CARTON COLOR A4 160G buc 500 0.21 105.04 13 HARTIE COLOR A4 top 500 0.13 63.03 14 PISTOL LIPIT DACO 80W buc 1 37.82 37.82 15 REZERVA SILICON buc 3 25.21 75.63 16 MARKER WHITEBOARD Set 12 1.68 20.17
